YouGov Survey Results I OU

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2550 18-24 year olds
Fieldwork: 1st - 28th March 2015

Voting intention Gender Region
. Midlands /
Total Con Lab Lib Dem UKIP Green Male Female London Rest of South Wales North Scotland
Weighted Sample| 2550 435 642 146 184 386 1275 1275 349 788 546 655 212
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Con 23 100 0 0 0 0 27 18 25 28 20 21 14
Lab 34 0 100 0 0 0 29 40 42 26 37 42 19
Lib Dem 8 0 0 100 0 0 8 7 8 11 5 5 8
UKIP 10 0 0 0 100 0 12 7 7 13 11 8 3
Other 26 0 0 0 0 100 25 28 17 23 26 24 56
Other Parties Voting Intention
Green 20 0 0 0 0 100 18 23 16 23 21 22 8
SNP/ PCY 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 4 0 a7
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 11 0 0 0 0 0 7 15 13 11 14 9 5
Don't know 14 0 0 0 0 0 9 20 16 13 16 16 11
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